

9th July, 2019

BSE Limited Corporate Relations Department P J Towers, Dalal Street Mumbai - 400 001	National Stock Exchange of India Limited Exchange Plaza Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (E), Mumbai - 400 051
Scrip Code: 532300	NSE Symbol: WOCKPHARMA

Dear Sirs,

Sub: Disclosure under Regulation 7(2) of the SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading Regulation), 2015

We are enclosing herewith disclosures received from Promoter Group entity under Regulation 7(2) of the SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading Regulations), 2015.

Kindly take the same on your records and acknowledge the receipt.

Thanking you,

For Wockhardt Limited

Narendra Singh Company Secretary

Encl : As above



WOCKHARDT LIMITED • Global Headquarters: Wockhardt Towers, Bandra Kurla Complex, Mumbai-400051, India • T: 91-22-26534444 F: 91-22-26523905• Regd. Office: D-4 MIDC, Chikalthana, Aurangabad-431006, India • T: 91-240-6694444 • F: 91-240-2489219 www.wockhardt.com • CIN: L24230MH1999PLC120720

FORM C

SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 [Regulation 7(2) read with Regulation 6 (2) – Continual disclosure]

Name of the Company : Wockhardt Limited ISIN of the Company : INE049B01025

Details of change in holding of Securities of Promoter, Employee or Director of a listed company and other such persons as mentioned in Regulation 6(2)

Name, PAN, CIN/ DIN & Address with contact nos,	Category of person (Promoters / KMP/ Directors/ Immediate	Securities held prior to aequisition/ disposal		Securities acquired / Disposed [i.e. Pledge]			Securities held post acquisitien/disposal		Date of allotment advice/ acquisition of shares/ sale of shares specify		Date of intim ation to comp	Mode of acquisition/ Disposal (on market / public rights/ preferential	
	relatives/ others etc.)	Type of security (for e.g Shares Warrants, Convertibl e Debentur es etc.)	No, and % of Shareholding	Type of security (for e.g. Shares Warrants, Convertibl e Debentur es etc.)	No.	Value (Rs_)	Transact- ion type (Buy/ sale/ Pledge/ Revoke/ Invoke)	Type of security (for e.g Shares Warrants, Converti- ble Debentu- res etc.)	No, and % of shareholding	From	То	_ any	offer/ off market/ inter se transfer, ESOPs etc.)
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14
Name: Themisto Trustee Company Private Limited PAN: AAHFH9240E Address: G Block, Plot C-2 Wockhardt Towers, Bandra- Kurla Complex, Bandra (East), Mumbai- 400 051 Contact Nos: 022-26534444	Promoter	Unarca	6,04,97,757 [@] [Shareholding: 54,65%]	Ghares	5,00,000#	18,62,25,000 [#]		Equity Shares	6,04,97,757 [@] [Shareholding: 54.65%]	04/07/2019	04/07/2019	05/07/2019	Pledge of Equity Shares

Note: 1. "Securities" shall have the meaning as defined under regulation 2(1)(i) of SEBI(Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015.

2.@ Themisto Trustee Company Private Limited holds these shares in its capacity as the Trustee of Habil Khorakiwala Trust, being a Partner of Humuza Consultants (Partnership Firm). 3. # To meet contractual obligation, the Pledge has been created on additional 5,00,000 Nos. of Equity shares to extend requisite collateral for loan taken earlier. To arrive at value, Nos. of Shares pledged have been multiplied by closing market price of Wockhardt Limited in NSE on 4th July, 2019.

4. Promoters hold total 8,19,85,382 (74.06%) Equity Shares in Wockhardt Limited and Pledge has been created on (i) 10,00,000 Equity Shares (0.90%) on 19.12.2018; (ii) 2,50,000 Equity Shares (0.23%) on 31.01.2019 (iii) 1,50,000 Equity Shares (0.14%) on 20.05.2019 (iv) 3,00,000 Equity (0.27%) on 21" June, 2019 and (v) 5,00,000 (0.45%) on 4" July, 2019 (as above).

Details of trading in derivatives of the Company by Promoter, Employee or Director of a listed Company and other such persons as mentioned in Regulation 6(2)

		Trading in deriva	tives (Specify type of contract, Futures or C		Exchange on which the trade was executed		
Type of Contract	Contract		Buy		Sell		
	specifications	Notional Value	Number of units (contracts *lot size)	Notional Value	Number of units (contracts *lot size)		
15	16	17	18	19	20	21	
×		-	2	-	-	_	

Note: In case of Options, notional value shall be calculated based on Premium plus strike price of options.

Name & Signature : Dr. H. F. Khorakiwala

: Promoter Designation Date

Director of Themisto Trustee Company Private Limited

: 05/07/2019 Place : Mumbai